DUNN STEP'N UP

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Breeder:
Owner:

Total Horn:
TTT:
Weight:

DUNN STEP'N UP

5

01/20/2020

284143

BI199837

Nancy Dunn

Sabio/ Murry Partnership

91.7500 on 10/12/2023
78.7500 on 10/12/2023
1905.0000 on 10/12/2023

WHEELS UP

TWO STEPPING COWGIRL
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http:/fwww_hiredhandsoftware.com

Courtesy of EJS Ranch

COWBOY TUFF CHEX

DRAGON SMILE

COWBOY CHEX

HORSESHOE J CADENCE

4

COWBOY CHEX

GUNMANS APPEAL

ROYAL REPUTATION
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